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series 1GL

System No.: 147020003

Type

Euro IV
22/05 =>

8 ton
12 ton

.
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© D0836
LFL50-55
6,9 Itr.

6 cyl.

176 KW/240 HP
206 KW/280 HP
240 KW/330 HP

N02
NO4
N12
N14

Horizontal
LHD/RHD
Right

Front pipe Silencer Tail pipe
47260 47259 47257 47311 47684
81.15204.6096 81.15210.5004 81.15204.0563 81.15101.0413 81.15201.0222

81.15101.0389

|| | | PM-KAT®
With popnut for temp. sensor
¥ D0836 LFL50-52
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47505 47351 47688
81.15204.0584 81.15101.0421 81.15101.5125
DOKA PM-KAT® A
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47507 47686
81.15204.0570 81.15201.0221
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Mounting Parts
1. 2. 3. 4.
99785 99789 99700 49933
06.67041.0121 06.67041.0123 06.67041.0124 81.15110.0431
81.97420.0023 06.67042.0122 06.67043.0124

06.67041.0133
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